Dabhade of Taluka Maval, District Pune 
within the limits of Registration District of 
Pune, Sub.Registrar, Vadgaon Maval, and 
the Municipal Council of Talegaon 
Dabhade. 

admeasuring 
491 Sq.fts. i.e. 
45.61 Sq.mtrs   
(Carpet), 

Rs.16.74 Lac 

All that piece and parcel of Flat No.114 (One 
Hundred and Fourteen) on the first floor of 
the project known as "Sai Shivam" together 
with covered car parking No. P 38 having 
total area admeasuring 12.5 sq.mtrs. and 
building duly constructed on all that piece 
and parcel of land or ground bearing Gat 
no.96 [ Gold Gat No- 559] having area